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
available. Easy access to 395. Minutes to Pentagon., Shirlington with all shops and restaurant and
Old town Alexandria, Stainless applia...

Listing courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty

3205 RAVENSWORTH PLACE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302
MLS #: VAAX2043596 | Status: Active
List Price: $419,000 | Days on Market: 12 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 930 | Year Built: 1941.

Just listed for sale in pastoral Parkfairfax! Open house Sunday, April 13th from 1-4pm. Light and
bright Madison townhome with 2BRs + 1BA over 930 finished square feet. Sleek kitchen renovation
features shaker style cabinets, gra...

Listing courtesy of Beltran & Associates Realty LLC

MLS #: VAAX2042100 | Status: Active | Unit: 702

List Price: $415,000 | Days on Market: 48 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 930 | Year Built: 1941.

Return to Nature – Just 5 Miles from the Lincoln Memorial

Welcome to Park Fairfax, where history, nature, and modern convenience blend seamlessly to

create the perfect place to call home. Nestled in...

Listing courtesy of Casey Margenau Fine Homes and Estates LLC

https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303814&ck=42011639&propertypk=8446841&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8446841&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=43033842&rptkey=335848991&cc=ma&tc=105
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https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303814&ck=42011639&propertypk=8399608&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8399608&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=43033842&rptkey=335848991&cc=ma&tc=105
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https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303814&ck=42011639&propertypk=8458899&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8458899&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=43033842&rptkey=335848991&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303814&ck=42011639&propertypk=8458899&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8458899&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=43033842&rptkey=335848991&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303814&ck=42011639&propertypk=8458899&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8458899&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=43033842&rptkey=335848991&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303814&ck=42011639&propertypk=8394547&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8394547&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=43033842&rptkey=335848991&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303814&ck=42011639&propertypk=8394547&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8394547&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=43033842&rptkey=335848991&cc=ma&tc=105


1648 MOUNT EAGLE PLACE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302
MLS #: VAAX2043532 | Status: Active
List Price: $414,500 | Days on Market: 6 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 900 | Year Built: 1941.

**OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2 PM - 4 PM**
Welcome home to Parkfairfax! This updated 2 bed, 1 bath condo provides thoughtfully finished
living space inside and offers an expansive 400 sq ft flagstone patio outside. The...

Listing courtesy of KW United

3344 GUNSTON ROAD, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302
MLS #: VAAX2040936 | Status: Active
List Price: $410,000 | Days on Market: 82 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 900 | Year Built: 1941.

CALL OWNER BEFORE SHOWING. Beautiful sought after Lincoln Model2Br/1 Ba on one floor.
Crown molding throughout! Plenty of cabinet space in your kitchen with gas stove! Enjoy your
tub/shower. Closets in each bedroom with thr...

Listing courtesy of Keystone Realty

1919 N QUAKER LANE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302
MLS #: VAAX2043002 | Status: Active
List Price: $409,000 | Days on Market: 21 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/0 | SqFt: 930 | Year Built: 1941.

This spacious 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom townhouse style condo in Parkfairfax is the perfect
combination of historic character, modern amenities, and close proximity to shopping, dining, and
entertainment! You will be greeted with an a...

Listing courtesy of EXP Realty, LLC

3101 N HAMPTON DRIVE #814, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

3311 WYNDHAM CIRCLE #3202, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2038368 | Status: Active | Unit: 814

List Price: $395,000 | Days on Market: 201 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,030 | Year Built: 2004.

Newly painted
Welcome Home to your Stunning secure, amenity filled Community in the perfect location to
everything you want to live near. Any items of furniture remaining can convey with the condo if the
buyer wants...

Listing courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty

MLS #: VAAX2041418 | Status: Active | Unit: 3202

List Price: $410,000 | Days on Market: 80 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,096 | Year Built: 1990.

This beautiful 2BR, 2BA condo unit is located in the sought-after Pointe at Park Center. The condo
has an open floor plan and with plenty of natural light. The wood burning fire place adds warmth
and ambiance. A balcony off the li...

Listing courtesy of KW Metro Center

3311 WYNDHAM CIRCLE #1199, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2041030 | Status: Active | Unit: 1199

List Price: $349,900 | Days on Market: 74 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/0 | SqFt: 826 | Year Built: 1990.

Immaculate ground floor condo in a gated community. Fully upgraded one-bedroom with hardwood
flooring throughout. Enclosed balcony with scenic view accessed by French doors. Spacious
bedroom with walk-in closet and en suite bath f...

Listing courtesy of Weichert, REALTORS
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3210 S 28TH STREET #202, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

3330 S 28TH STREET #402, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

3313 WYNDHAM CIRCLE #1218, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302

MLS #: VAAX2043332 | Status: Active | Unit: 202

List Price: $320,000 | Days on Market: 14 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 930 | Year Built: 1961.

Welcome to this beautiful 2-bedroom, 1-bath condo in the highly sought-after Bolling Brook
community! This bright and spacious unit features an open floor plan and a modern kitchen. The
living area boasts abundant natural light an...

Listing courtesy of Keller Williams Realty

MLS #: VAAX2044002 | Status: Active | Unit: 402

List Price: $299,900 | Days on Market: 4 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 890 | Year Built: 1961.

Your perfect opportunity to buy. Welcome to 3330 S 28th St Unit 402—a beautifully renovated 2-
bedroom, 1-bath condo in the Bolling Brook community. The unit features brand new flooring
throughout, fresh paint, and a recentl...

Listing courtesy of Pearson Smith Realty, LLC

MLS #: VAAX2043566 | Status: Active | Unit: 1218

List Price: $310,000 | Days on Market: 12 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 826 | Year Built: 1990.

Urban living at its finest with this beautifully maintained & Spacious 1 BR with sun drenched patio.
Perfect for remote work. Just minutes from the Pentagon and D.C. Located in a private, gated
community with FREE shuttle to and...

Listing courtesy of BARCROFT REALTY

1749 PRESTON ROAD, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302
MLS #: VAAX2037408 | Status: Active
List Price: $299,000 | Days on Market: 225 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 780 | Year Built: 1941.

Your new home! This charming one-bedroom with 780 sq ft of beautifully designed living space.
Recently professionally painted, this lovely condo features beautifully manicured common area.
This is a wonderful outdoor space for rel...

Listing courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty

3517 MARTHA CUSTIS DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22302
MLS #: VAAX2041476 | Status: Active
List Price: $299,000 | Days on Market: 72 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 750 | Year Built: 1941.

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 4/12 from 1-3pm. Priced to sell! Seller is offering a $3,000 seller credit
at closing!! Light and bright corner/end Adams Model home with 750 finished square feet of living
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